Appendix A

Local Council Tax Scheme - Consultation Results

Q1 - How much Council Tax should people pay? Q2 - Should people in more expensive properties (Bands E to H) have to contribute
more towards their Council Tax ?

Q1 - Consultation Results Q2 - Consultation Results

)Other (Click for detail

N

Don't know

Don't know

Pay at least 25%

Pay at least 30%

[Amount to be paid | Payatleast25% | Payatleast30% | Don't know | Other (Click for detail [Amount to be paid I Yes I No Don't know |
[Percentage Respondants 54.23% \ 8.20% 28.31% \ 9.26% [Percentage Respondants 46.59% \ 37.56% 15.85% |
Q83 - Do you think that council tax support should only be given to people who have Q4 - Do you think that people who are unable to work should be given more support

savinas of £6.000 or less? than those seekina work?

Q3 - Consultation Results Q4 - Consultation Results

Don't know

N

[Amount to be paid I Yes I No Don't know | [Amount to be paid I Yes I No Don't know |
|Percentage Respondants 57.38% | 34.62% 7.99% | |Percentage Respondants 72.71% | 21.01% 6.28% |




Q5 - In order to incentivise work do you agree we should ignore an element of
earninas?

Q5 - Consultation Results

Q6 - Should we agree to ignore elements such as Child benefit and child
maintanence?

Q6 - Consultation Results

Don't know

N

[Amount to be paid I Yes I No Don't know

|Percentage Respondants 71.64% | 15.16% 13.20%

Q7 - Should we stop paying benefit to people who only qualify due to someone in their|
household beina on a low income etc?

Q7 - Consultation Results

Don't know

[Amount to be paid I Yes I No

Don't know

|Percentage Respondants 62.44% | 31.46%

6.10%

Q8 - Should we continue to backdate?

Q8 - Consultation Results

Don't know

A

[Amount to be paid | Yes No Don't know

|Percentage Respondants 59.51% | 31.60% 8.89%

[Amount to be paid | Yes I No

Don't know

|Percentage Respondants 65.93% | 30.12%

3.95%










